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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

JR MENOR
30 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:10

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
31/05/2024 08:36 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
20 47.199 +1.478 8:55:55.510
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 21 45.943 +0.222 8:56:41.453 (21) NICOLAS GUTH
1 54.438 +8.911 8:37:24.881 1 1:01.251 +15.409 8:37:29.5¢
2 49.502 +3.975 8:38:14.383 (16) F. SANCHES 2 52.146 +6.304 8:38:21.6¢
3 47.530 +2.003 8:39:01.913 1 52.678 +6.896 8:37:08.280 3 48.315 +2.473 8:39:09.9¢
4 47.037 +1.510 8:39:48.950 2 48.352 +2.570 8:37:56.632 4 47104 +1.262 8:39:57.0¢
5 46.722 +1.195 8:40:35.672 3 47.440 +1.658 8:38:44.072 5 46.437 +0.595 8:40:43.5¢
6 46.677 +1.150 8:41:22.349 4 46.956 +1.174 8:39:31.028 6 46.308 +0.466 8:41:29.8¢
7 46.459 +0.932 8:42:08.808 5 46.650 +0.868 8:40:17.678 7 46.751 +0.909 8:42:16.5¢
8 46.152 +0.625 8:42:54.960 6 46.347 +0.565 8:41:04.025 8 46.212 +0.370 8:43:02.8(
9 46.111 +0.584 8:43:41.071 7 46.371 +0.589 8:41:50.396 9 45.979 +0.137 8:43:48.7¢
10 4:12.173 +3:26.646 8:47:53.244 8 46.011 +0.229 8:42:36.407 10 46.143 +0.301 8:44:34.9:
1 52.197 +6.670 8:48:45.441 9 46.180 +0.398 8:43:22.587 1" 46.053 +0.211 8:45:20.9¢
12 47.916 +2.389 8:49:33.357 10 46.020 +0.238 8:44:08.607 12 2:42.472 +1:56.630 8:48:03.4¢
13 46.969 +1.442 8:50:20.326 " 45.916 +0.134 8:44:54.523 13 52.450 +6.608 8:48:55.9(
14 46.279 +0.752 8:51:06.605 12 4:45.928 +4:00.146 8:49:40.451 14 47.743 +1.901 8:49:43.6¢
15 45.977 +0.450 8:51:52.582 13 48.807 +3.025 8:50:29.258 15 46.833 +0.991 8:50:30.4¢
16 45.759 +0.232 8:52:38.341 14 48.427 +2.645 8:51:17.685 16 46.899 +1.057 8:51:17.37
17 45.754 +0.227 8:53:24.095 15 46.348 +0.566 8:52:04.033 17 46.322 +0.480 8:52:03.7C(
18 45.650 +0.123 8:54:09.745 16 46.008 +0.226 8:52:50.041 18 46.069 +0.227 8:52:49.77
19 45.693 +0.166 8:54:55.438 17 46.695 +0.913 8:53:36.736 19 46.197 +0.355 8:53:35.9¢
20 45.687 +0.160 8:55:41.125 18 8:54:22.518 20 46.036 +0.194 8:54:22.0(
21 8:56:26.652 19 45.956 +0.174 8:55:08.474 21 46.167 +0.325 8:55:08.17
20 46.757 +0.975 8:55:55.231 22 48.036 +2.194 8:55:56.2(
(57) GUILHERME BUSATO 21 45.837 +0.055 8:56:41.068 23 8:56:42.04
1 53.914 +8.326 8:37:20.231
2 48.221 +2.633 8:38:08.452 (13) ANTONIO CLARO (42) GUI GOMES
3 47.230 +1.642 8:38:55.682 1 56.288 +10.505 8:37:22.734 1 55.074 +8.890 8:37:22.91
4 47.284 +1.696 8:39:42.966 2 49.911 +4.128 8:38:12.645 2 1:46.987 +1:00.803 8:39:09.9(
5 46.578 +0.990 8:40:29.544 3 47.630 +1.847 8:39:00.275 3 49.407 +3.223 8:39:59.31
6 46.331 +0.743 8:41:15.875 4 47.062 +1.279 8:39:47.337 4 47.742 +1.558 8:40:47.0¢
7 46.227 +0.639 8:42:02.102 5 46.848 +1.065 8:40:34.185 5 47.078 +0.894 8:41:34 .17
8 45.978 +0.390 8:42:48.080 6 48.587 +2.804 8:41:22.772 6 5:57.588 +5:11.404 8:47:31.72
9 45.822 +0.234 8:43:33.902 7 46.595 +0.812 8:42:09.367 7 52.637 +6.453 8:48:24 .3¢
10 45.921 +0.333 8:44:19.823 8 46.318 +0.535 8:42:55.685 8 48.023 +1.839 8:49:12.3¢
1 3:31.872 +2:46.284 8:47:51.695 9 46.329 +0.546 8:43:42.014 9 1:36.477 +50.293 8:50:48.8¢
12 2:20.475 +1:34.887 8:50:12.170 10 5:48.990 +5:03.207 8:49:31.004 10 47.859 +1.675 8:51:36.71
13 48.449 +2.861 8:51:00.619 1 52.027 +6.244 8:50:23.031 11 46.786 +0.602 8:52:23.5(
14 46.853 +1.265 8:51:47.472 12 54.085 +8.302 8:51:17.116 12 46.593 +0.409 8:53:10.0¢
15 46.190 +0.602 8:52:33.662 13 48.081 +2.298 8:52:05.197 13 46.475 +0.291 8:53:56.57
16 45.938 +0.350 8:53:19.600 14 46.229 +0.446 8:52:51.426 14 46.419 +0.235 8:54:42.9¢
17 45.851 +0.263 8:54:05.451 15 46.236 +0.453 8:53:37.662 15 46.408 +0.224 8:55:29.3¢
18 45.639 +0.051 8:54:51.090 16 46.025 +0.242 8:54:23.687 16 8:56:15.5¢
19 45.613 +0.025 8:55:36.703 17 45.989 +0.206 8:55:09.676
20 8:56:22.291 18 46.776 +0.993 8:55:56.452 (408) FRANCISCO ROCHA
19 45.783 8:56:42.235 1 56.260 +10.050 8:37:17.3¢
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 2 49.429 +3.219 8:38:06.7°
1 55.480 +9.759 8:37:29.387 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 3 47.828 +1.618 8:38:54.5¢
2 48.267 +2.546 8:38:17.654 1 54.701 +8.904 8:37:32.410 4 48.774 +2.564 8:39:43.3¢
3 47.129 +1.408 8:39:04.783 2 49.587 +3.790 8:38:21.997 5 47.034 +0.824 8:40:30.3¢
4 47.342 +1.621 8:39:52.125 3 47.536 +1.739 8:39:09.533 6 46.862 +0.652 8:41:17.2¢
5 46.748 +1.027 8:40:38.873 4 46.951 +1.154 8:39:56.484 7 46.641 +0.431 8:42:03.8¢
6 46.656 +0.935 8:41:25.529 5 46.523 +0.726 8:40:43.007 8 46.737 +0.527 8:42:50.6"
7 46.504 +0.783 8:42:12.033 6 46.470 +0.673 8:41:29.477 9 46.690 +0.480 8:43:37.3¢
8 46.301 +0.580 8:42:58.334 7 3:45.045 +2:59.248 8:45:14.522 10 2:45.626 +1:59.416 8:46:22.94
9 46.245 +0.524 8:43:44.579 8 53.638 +7.841 8:46:08.160 11 49.699 +3.489 8:47:12.6¢
10 46.532 +0.811 8:44:31.111 9 47.567 +1.770 8:46:55.727 12 47.149 +0.939 8:47:59.7¢
1 46.350 +0.629 8:45:17.461 10 46.466 +0.669 8:47:42.193 13 46.772 +0.562 8:48:46.5¢
12 4:21.129 +3:35.408 8:49:38.590 " 46.007 +0.210 8:48:28.200 14 46.938 +0.728 8:49:33.5(
13 51.798 +6.077 8:50:30.388 12 45.836 +0.039 8:49:14.036 15 47.221 +1.011 8:50:20.72
14 47.818 +2.097 8:51:18.206 13 3:25.633 +2:39.836 8:52:39.669 16 46.447 +0.237 8:51:07.17
15 46.544 +0.823 8:52:04.750 14 48.190 +2.393 8:53:27.859 17 46.477 +0.267 8:51:53.6¢
16 45.964 +0.243 8:52:50.714 15 45.899 +0.102 8:54:13.758 18 46.404 +0.194 8:52:40.0¢
17 45.860 +0.139 8:53:36.574 16 45.873 +0.076 8:54:59.631 19 47.211 +1.001 8:53:27.2¢
18 8:54:22.295 17 46.228 +0.431 8:55:45.859 20 46.259 +0.049 8:54:13.5:
19 46.016 +0.295 8:55:08.311 18 8:56:31.656 21 46.491 +0.281 8:55:00.01
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

JR MENOR
30 TREINO - JR MENOR

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:10

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
31/05/2024 08:36 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
22 46.282 +0.072 8:55:46.298 16 46.860 +0.133 8:53:54.558
23 m 8:56:32.508 17 46.863 +0.136 8:54:41.421
18 46.829 +0.102 8:55:28.250
(87) MIGUEL BARBOSA 19 47.254 +0.527 8:56:15.504
1 55.140 +8.850 8:37:18.160
2 49.113 +2.823 8:38:07.273
3 47.674 +1.384 8:38:54.947
4 47.447 +1.157 8:39:42.394
5 47.496 +1.206 8:40:29.890
6 46.817 +0.527 8:41:16.707
7 46.702 +0.412 8:42:03.409
8 46.720 +0.430 8:42:50.129
9 46.717 +0.427 8:43:36.846
10 46.667 +0.377 8:44:23.513
1 46.593 +0.303 8:45:10.106
12 46.453 +0.163 8:45:56.559
13 46.563 +0.273 8:46:43.122
14 46.716 +0.426 8:47:29.838
15 2:28.275 +1:41.985 8:49:58.113
16 47.793 +1.503 8:50:45.906
17 46.935 +0.645 8:51:32.841
18 46.625 +0.335 8:52:19.466
19 46.525 +0.235 8:53:05.991
20 8:53:52.281
21 46.319 +0.029 8:54:38.600
22 46.376 +0.086 8:55:24.976
23 46.368 +0.078 8:56:11.344
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 1:03.217 +16.732 8:37:31.730
2 51.866 +5.381 8:38:23.596
3 49.224 +2.739 8:39:12.820
4 48.556 +2.071 8:40:01.376
5 47.900 +1.415 8:40:49.276
6 47.446 +0.961 8:41:36.722
7 47.386 +0.901 8:42:24.108
8 47.464 +0.979 8:43:11.572
9 47.156 +0.671 8:43:58.728
10 47.024 +0.539 8:44:45.752
1 4:40.096 +3:53.611 8:49:25.848
12 50.018 +3.533 8:50:15.866
13 47.599 +1.114 8:51:03.465
14 47.001 +0.516 8:51:50.466
15 47.224 +0.739 8:52:37.690
16 47.015 +0.530 8:53:24.705
17 46.717 +0.232 8:54:11.422
18 46.670 +0.185 8:54:58.092
19 46.859 +0.374 8:55:44.951
20 8:56:31.436
(119) MURILO PARREIRA
1 56.363 +9.636 8:37:22.609
2 51.629 +4.902 8:38:14.238
3 49.331 +2.604 8:39:03.569
4 48.902 +2.175 8:39:52.471
5 47.832 +1.105 8:40:40.303
6 48.332 +1.605 8:41:28.635
7 5:08.933 +4:22.206 8:46:37.568
8 56.166 +9.439 8:47:33.734
9 49.751 +3.024 8:48:23.485
10 48.172 +1.445 8:49:11.657
1 47.955 +1.228 8:49:59.612
12 47.308 +0.581 8:50:46.920
13 47.213 +0.486 8:51:34.133
14 46.838 +0.111 8:52:20.971
15 8:53:07.698
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